
PSR Family Calendar 25-26
Tues. Spetember 16 Grade 8 only - Confirmation Faith Formation (parents & child)
Wed. September 24 First PSR Class
Wed. October1 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. October 8 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. October 15 Family PSR - Mass in the church
Tues. October 21 Grade 2 only - First Reconciliation Faith Formation (parents only)
Wed. October 22 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. October 29 PSR in the SJJ building

Wed. November 5 PSR in the SJJ building
Sun. November 9 Grade 8 only - Confirmation Faith Night #1 (confirmandi only)
Mon. November 10 Sensory-Friendly Mass in the church for people with special needs
Wed. November 12 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. November 19 Family PSR in the church - Reconciliation
Wed. November 26 NO PSR - Thanksgiving Break

Shaded areas indicate
Wed. December 3 PSR in the SJJ building a session for a
Wed. December 10 PSR in the SJJ building specific group only.
Wed. December 17 PSR in the SJJ building Shaded areas are 
Wed. December 24 NO PSR - Christmas Break not for all PSR families.
Wed. December 31 NO PSR - New Year's Break

Wed. January 7 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. January 14 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. January 21 Family PSR in the church
Sat. January 24 Grade 2 only - First Reconciliation (family & friends are invited)
Wed. January 28 PSR in the SJJ building

Sun. February 1 Confirmation Retreat (kids only; family & sponsor can join for Mass)
Wed. February 4 PSR in the SJJ building
Tues. February 10 Grade 2 only - First Communion Faith Formation (parents only)
Wed. February 11 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. February 18 Family PSR - Ash Wednesday Mass in the church
Wed. February 25 PSR in the SJJ building

Sun. March 1 Grade 8 only - Confirmation Faith Night #2 (confirmandi only)
Wed. March 4 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. March 11 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. March 18 No PSR - No class; Staff only retreat
Wed. March 25 PSR in the SJJ building

Wed. Apr. 1 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. Apr. 8 NO PSR - Easter Break
Wed. Apr. 15 PSR in the SJJ building
Sat. Apr. 18 Grade 2 only - First Communion Parent/Child Retreat
Sun. Apr. 19 Grade 8 only - Confirmation Faith Night #3
Wed. Apr. 22 PSR in the SJJ building
Wed. Apr. 29 Final PSR Class

Sun. May 3 Confirmation Mass in the church
Sat. May 9 First Communion Mass in the church


